Date
08/13
08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13

10/20

Lakeview Middle School

Football
2016
Varsity Schedule

Opponent Location
Play Day Home
League Jamboree Home
Saddle Ridge Away
Ringgold Away
Dade Home
Rossville Away
Gordon Lee Homecoming

Chattanooga Valley
Heritage
Play Offs

NGAC

Kick off time for Varsity is 4:30.

Home
Away
TBA

TBA



