Lakeview Middle School

Football

2016

Varsity Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>
08/13	Play Day	Home
08/18	League Jamboree	Home
08/25	Saddle Ridge	Away
09/01	Ringgold	Away
09/08	Dade	Home
09/15	Rossville	Away
09/22	Gordon Lee	Homecoming
09/29	Chattanooga Valley	Home
10/06	Heritage	Away
10/13	Play Offs	ТВА
10/20	NGAC	ТВА

Kick off time for Varsity is 4:30.